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5 Star Office Furniture Inc 2864 Franklin St, Avondale Estates, GA 30002 (866) 386-9159 Reshell Baldini r.baldini@5starofficefurniture.com www.5starofficefurniture.com

Advantage Office Solutions 65 Leggett Dr, Villa Rica, GA 30180 770-830-6868 Mark Camp mark@usadvantage.net www.usadvantage.net

AOS - Advanced Office Solutions 2656 White Sulphur Rd, Gainesville, GA 30501 770-533-9595 x101 Ken Clark kclark@aosonline.com  www.aosonline.com 

Atlanta Office Furniture 6695 Jimmy Carter Blvd, Norcross, GA 30071 770-734-9100 Bill Craven bill4@atlofficefurniture.com www.atlofficefurniture.com

Atlanta Office Liquidators 4350 Commerce Cir SW, Atlanta, GA 30336 404-505-9623 William Crowder william.crowder@aoliatlanta.com www.atlantaofficeliquidators.com

Best Office Solutions 142 S Liberty St, Waynesboro, GA 30830 877-533-2378 Robin Baxley robin@bestofficesolutions.net www.bestofficesolutions.com

Business Environments 3424 Peachtree Rd NE #125, Atlanta, GA 30326 770-667-3338 Dave Hampton dhampton@becusacorp.com www.becusacorp.com

Business Furniture Services 2993 Sandy Plains Rd # 210, Marietta, GA 30066 770-971-5424 John Berry john@bfsga.com www.bfsga.com

Business Transition 360 2700 Braselton Hwy #10, Dacula, GA 30019 678-889-2214 Cassie McCormack cassie@bt360solutions.com www.businesstransition360.com

Carrollton Office Equipment 104 Pine Knoll Dr, Carrollton, GA 30117 770-834-4436 Scott Duncan scott.duncan@coec.com www.coec.com

Computer Comforts Inc. 367 Columbia Memorial Pkwy., Kemah, TX, 77565-3187

281-535-2288 O

/281-642-0790 D Jason Giddens jason@computercomforts.com https://computercomforts.com/

Contract Business Interiors 1640 Powers Ferry Road, Bldg 4, Suite 100, Marietta, GA  30067 404-684-0800 Stephen Gamble stephen@contractbusinessinteriors.com https://contractbusinessinteriors.com/

Corporate Environments 1636 NE Expy NE, Atlanta, GA 30329 404-679-8999 Marcus Tate mtate@ceofga.com www.corporateenvironments.com

Corporate Studio  670 Broad St 3rd floor, Augusta, GA 30901 706-724-4800 Lisa Burgess lburgess@corporatestudio.com www.corporatestudio.com

CWC SBE  4343 Northeast Expy, Atlanta, GA 30340 770-493-8200 Tamara Jenkins tamara.jenkins@c-w-c.com www.c-w-c.com

Dekalb Office Environments 1320 Ridgeland Pkwy, Alpharetta, GA 30004 770-360-0200 Jena Underwood junderwood@dekalboffice.com www.dekalboffice.com

Design Environments  3025 Chastain Meadows Pkwy NW #200, Marietta, GA 30066 770-429-3200 Kaite Borth kborth@designenvironments.com www.designenvironments.com

Diversified Resource Group SBE 6410 Atlantic Blvd #340, Norcross, GA 30071 678-282-0760 Darrell Creedon darrell@drgatlanta.com www.drgatlanta.com

Envision Office Solutions  530 Parkbrook Trce, Alpharetta, GA 30004 770-998-4899 Casey Robinson casey@envisionos.com www.envisionos.com

Fens Associates 6485 Shiloh Road, Suite #600, Alpharetta, GA  30005 770-889-8884 Michael Sforza msforza@fensllc.com  www.fensllc.com 

Fowler's Office 940 W Broad St, Athens, GA 30601 706-543-1320 Merri Nixon mnixon@folcoinc.com www.folcoinc.com

Georgia Specialty Equipment 137 N 85th Pkwy, Fayetteville, GA 30214 770-461-2090 Kayla Seiber kayla@gsequip.com www.gsequip.com

HiTouch Business Services 601 Mason Drive, Lavergne, TN 37086 810-434-2223 Rochelle Sass-Morgan rochelle.sass@hitouchbusinessservices.com https://HiTouchContractFurniture.com

IMA Corporate Interiors SBE 1811 Marietta Blvd NW, Atlanta, GA 30318 770-846-6065 cell Yvonne Noack yvonne.noack@imacorporateinteriors.com www.imacorporateinteriors.com

Impact Office Interiors 409 Airport Rd #101, Griffin, GA 30224 770-228-0706 Benjamin Frank bfrank@impactofficeinteriors.com www.impactofficeinteriors.com

Interior Space Consultants 2120 Enclave Mill Dr, Dacula, GA 30019 770-564-1115 Beth Kirkpatrick beth@interiorspaceconsultants.com www.interiorspaceconsultants.com

KM Design & Interiors 2801 Rocky Creek Rd, Augusta, GA 30906 706-306-8320 Kayla Kincaid kkincaid@kmdesignandinteriors.com https://kmdesignandinteriors.com/

Loy's Office Supplies SBE 2139 Greenville Rd, LaGrange, GA 30241 706-884-1723 Chad Williams cwilliams@loysoffice.com www.loysos.com

Malone Office Environments 1345 13th Avenue, Columbus, GA 31901 706-322-2513 Libba Dillon ldillon@maloneoffice.com maloneoffice.com

Mason Inc SBE, WBE 2301-B Rowland Ave, Savannah, GA 31404 912-232-4192 Joe Conners jlconners@mason-inc.com www.mason-inc.com

McGarity's Business Products SBE 870 Grove St, Gainesville, GA 30501 770-536-9852 Todd Pennington toddpennington@mcgaritys.com www.mcgaritys.com

MeTEOR Educations, Imc. 690 NW 23rd Avenue, Gainesville, FL 32609

800-699-7516 Corp/

Cell 305-968-7834 Lisbeth Linert llinert@meteoreducation.com  https://meteoreducation.com/

Minton Jones SBE 1325 Oakbrook Dr, Norcross, GA 30093 888-817-7907 Frankie Doherty fdoherty@panelsystemsunlimited.com https://mintonjones.com/

Modern Business Workplace Solutions 1018 Telfair St, Augusta, GA 30901 706-305-3971 Kayla Kincaid kkincaid@mbworkplace.com www.mbworkplace.com

National Office Systems SDVOSB 216 W 42nd St, Savannah, GA 31401 912-238-0539 Heather Lott heather@natoffsys.com www.natoffsys.com/

Office Creations WBE 5250 Brook Hollow Pkwy, Norcross, GA 30071 678-714-7474 David Chiem david.chiem@officecreations.net www.officecreations.net

Office Furniture Expo 5385 Buford Hwy NE, Doraville, GA 30340 770-455-0440 Karl Altmann karl@ofexpo.com www.ofexpo.com
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Office Images 1515 Holcomb Woods Pkwy, Roswell, GA 30076 770-641-2641 Elisabeth Bittner ebittner@officeimagesinc.com www.officeimagesinc.com

Office Interiors 260 Peachtree St NW # 501, Atlanta, GA 30303 770-804-1589 Rick Robillard rrobillard@oiatl.com  www.oiatlanta.com

Office Services Furniture & Supplies SBE 1042 Lynes Ave, Savannah, GA 31415 912-232-7500 David Culverhouse david@officeservicessav.com www.officeservicessav.com

Panel Systems Unlimited 4789 Hammermill Rd, Tucker, GA 30084 770-908-9500 Scott Chapman scott@panelsystemsunlimited.com www.panelsystemsunlimited.com

SDVOSB Materials Technology & 

Supply LLC

SDVOSB, 

HUBZone 1801 Palmdale Ct, Ft Myers FL 33916 (239) 710-1772 Harrison Kendall harrison.kendall@SDVOSBmaterials.com   www.sdvosbmaterials.com  

Sheffield Office Products WBE 3400 Corporate Way, Suite #B, Duluth, GA 30096 770-623-4452 Jim Sheffield jsheffield@sheffieldop.com  https://www.sheffieldop.com 

Steele Interiors 170 Parkstone Way Marietta, GA 30066 404-402-9108 Gary Acedo gary.acedo@steeleinteriors.net  www.steeleinteriors.net 

Turner Boone WBE 957 West Marietta St NW, Atlanta, GA 30318 404-733-1060 Geneva Goodson geneva@turnerboone.com https://www.turnerboone.com/

Weinbergers Business Interiors SBE 3023 River Watch Pkwy, Augusta, GA 30907 706-825-1502 Frank Mulherin fmulherin@weinbergersfurniture.com  www.weinbergersbusiness.com

White Howard Brands WOSB, MBE 2282 Defoor Hills Rd NW, Atlanta, GA 30318 404-789-5573 Lisa White lisa@whb-llc.com www.whitehowardbrands.com

Young Office (formerly McWaters) 3708 Benchmark Dr, Augusta, GA 30909 706-396-5400 Payton Sewell psewell@mcwaters.com www.mcwaters.com
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